
ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND ACTION\ACADEMIC AND PERSONNEL 
  

June 16, 2020 
 

 
  
   

Updated: 2/23/2021 11:07 AM  Page 1 

ACTION: Approve Chancellor and Presidents' Contract Extensions and 
Salaries 

 
 
 
The Chancellor and Presidents’ contracts will be extended until June 30, 2022.  Salary 
recommendations will be provided to the Board of Trustees at the meeting. 
 Paul Turman, NSCS Chancellor      $283,669 
 Randy Rhine, Chadron State College President  $205,133 
 Dan Hanson, Peru State College President   $210,707 
 Marysz Rames, Wayne State College President  $222,971 
 
The System Office recommends approval of the Chancellor and Presidents' Contract 
Extensions and Salaries. 


